Bus

Bus Agva - Degirmencayiri Agva-Degirmencayiri Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Cansever Sk. — Degirmen Cayiri Cansever Sk. — Degirmen Cayiri
23 stops Monday 09:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:00
Cansever Sk.

Wednesday 09:00
Yeni Camii

Thursday 09:00
Yesilcay And.Lisesi

Friday 09:00
Kandira Kéyl Sapagi
Yakuplu Sapagi Saturday 09:00
Kiliclar Koy Sap. Sunday 08:00
Koltu Koyu Sap.

Route info
Abdul Hamit Cad. Direction: Cansever Sk.

Stops: 23

Gokmasli Kéya Sap.
Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

Davutlu Mah.

Ubeyli Koyii e
Denizli Kéylu Sap.
Goksu Cad. Felebi kel Kovsal
Tarim Sk.
Aksogut Sk.

Sortullu Sk.

Esentepe Cad.

Osmankody

Lo .. @ OpenStreetMap contributors
Sevisli Sapagi
B orso- Mes P W R e L BusMaps
Adva - Dedirmencayiri — Agva-Dedirmencayiri

Yazimanayir Koyu

Yazimanayir Cad.


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-A%C4%9Fva-De%C4%9Firmen%C3%A7ayiri-1748977001-49772920
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-A%C4%9Fva-De%C4%9Firmen%C3%A7ayiri-1748977001-49772920
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-A%C4%9Fva-De%C4%9Firmen%C3%A7ayiri-1748977001-49772920

Cengilli

Degirmen Cayiri



Direction Route schedule

Degirmen Cayiri — Cansever Sk. Degirmen Cayiri — Cansever Sk.
23 stops Monday 09:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:00
Degirmen Cayiri

Wednesday 09:00
Cengilli

Thursday 09:00
Yazimanayir Cad.

Friday 09:00
Yazimanayir Koyl
Sevisli Sapagi Saturday 09:00
Osmankdy Sunday 09:00
Esentepe Cad. )

Route info
Sortullu Sk. Direction: Degirmen Cayiri

. Stops: 23

Aksdgut Sk.

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min
Tarim Sk.
Goksu Cad.

Denizli Koyl Sap.

Ubeyli Koyt

Davutlu Mah.

Gokmasli Kéyu Sap.

Abdil Hamit Cad.

Koltu Kéyu Sap.

Kiliclar Kéyu Sap.

Yakuplu Sapagi

Kandira Kéyl Sapagi

Yesilcay And.Lisesi

Yeni Camii

Cansever Sk.


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-A%C4%9Fva-De%C4%9Firmen%C3%A7ayiri-1748977001-49772920

Agva - Degirmencayiri Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Karacakoy
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



